Members — Black Pear Trust

Member Declarations of Interest 2024/2025 ngrlgr'r?,ilt(

Full Name of Member

Paul Shoesmith

Nick Barker

Julia Cook

Marc Howard

Start date

01/06/14

10/01/20

01/09/15

10/01/20

Declared Interests

Business Interests/ Other School/Trust in which they govern
Relationships between Board Members and school staff, including
spouses, partners and relatives

Director of Paul Shoesmith Consulting Ltd Charity trusteeships, Nunnery
Wood High School Trustee

Employed by University of Warwick

None

Employed by Stonewater



